
Year New 

Clubs

New

Members

Charter

Members

Reinstate

Members

Transfer

Members

Total

Member

Added

Dropped 

Clubs

Total 

Members 

Dropped

District 315B2 As of June 2013 Cumulative

Gain/

Loss

Members

Gain/

Loss

Clubs

2008-2009  4  93  81  2  3  179 -252 -73 1-3

2009-2010  8  193  162  1  0  356 -288  68 6-2

2010-2011  5  285  104  7  0  396 -273  123-3-8

2011-2012  6  279  138  3  1  421 -341  80 1-5

2012-2013  3  198  60  8  2  268 -280 -12-1-4

-8

-6

-4

-2

0

2

4

6

8

2008-2009 2009-2010 2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013

4

8
5 6

3

-3 -2

-8
-5 -4

1
6

-3

1

-1

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 5Average  1  210  109  4  1  324  37-4 -287

-400
-300
-200
-100

0
100
200
300
400
500

2008-2009 2009-2010 2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013

179
356 396 421

268

-252 -288 -273 -341 -280

-73

68
123

80

-12

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

19%

Female

81%

Male

Gender Comparison
  

New Members 73.9%
Charter Members 22.4%
Reinstate Members 3.0%
Transfer members 0.7%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  

June 2013 CumulativeJune 2013 Cumulative

MBR0065 Page 1 of 1 9/12/2013 11:19:20AM


