District 315B2

Year	New Clubs	Dropped Clubs	Gain/ Loss Clubs	New Members	Charter Members	Reinstate Members	Transfer Members	Total Member Added	Total Members Dropped	Gain/ Loss Members	
2008-2009	4	-3	1	93	81	2	3	179	-252	-73	
2009-2010	8	-2	6	193	162	1	0	356	-288	68	
2010-2011	5	-8	-3	285	104	7	0	396	-273	123	
2011-2012	6	-5	1	279	138	3	1	421	-341	80	
2012-2013	3	-4	-1	198	60	8	2	268	-280	-12	
Average	5	-4	1	210	109	4	1	324	-287	37	
					Club)S					
0 -2 -4	4		8	6	5	-3	6	1 3			
-6 -8	2008-20	009	2009- ■ New C		2010-2 ■ Dropped		2011-2012 ain/Loss Clu		2012-2013		
500					Memb	oers					
400 300 200 100 1 0	79		356	68	396	123	421	80 2	68	12	
-100 -200 -300	-25	2	-2	288	-27	3	-341		-280		
-400	2008-2	2009	2009	9-2010	2010-2	2011	2011-20	12	2012-2013		
		Me	mbers A	dded	Members	Dropped	Gain/Loss	Members			
_	М	embersh	ip Comp	position			Gen	der Comp	oarison		
June 2013 Cumulative							June 2013 Cumulative				
			New M	Aembers 73.	9% 4%				Female 19%		
			Reinst	ate Members 3.	4% 0% 7% 0%		Male 81%				